Trasa autobusu szkolnego Firmy

KRAJPOL 2020/2021 (+ - 5)

Kierowca — p. Tomasz Ambroziak
Opiekun — p. Katarzyna Kwiatkowska

RANO
I kurs
Bielsk
Kedzierzyn  p.PKS
Jaczewo p.PKS

Umienino Peklimar
Umienino p.PKS
Sekowo

Machcino

Zagoty (szkota)

Cekanowo I p.PKS
Cekanowo II p.PKS
Bielsk (SP)

I Kurs

Bielsk (SP)
Gilino Wie$
Gilino figurka
Gilino bruk
Gilino/Niszczyce
Niszczyce (Sawa)
Niszczyce (Brydto)
Zagoty
Cekanowo

Bielsk Szk. Podst.

PO POLUDNIU

I kurs

Bielsk (SP)
Cekanowo  p.PKS
Cekanowo  p.PKS
Zagoty SP
Sekowo

Machcino

Umienino p.PKS
Umienino Peklimar
Jaczewo p. PKS
Kedzierzyn  p.PKS
Kedzierzyn (OSP)
Zagoty

Niszczyce (Brydto)
Niszczyce (Kaminski)
Niszcezyce/Gilino
Bielsk

II Kurs

Bielsk SP
Gizyno
Szewce 1
Szewce 11
Szewce 111

Uttowo 1  (skrzyzowanie) 15%

Ultowo (petla)
Zakrzewo
Bielsk (SP)

III kurs

Bielsk (SP)
Cekanowo  p.PKS
Cekanowo  p. PKS

Zagoty SP
Machcino
Umienino Peklimar

Umienino p.PKS
Jaczewo p.PKS
Kedzierzyn  p.PKS
Kedzierzyn (OSP)
Zagoty

Niszczyce (Brydto)
Niszczyce (Sawa)
Niszcezyce/Gilino
Gilino

Bielsk

1342
1345
1347
1350
1355
1358
1408
1410
1413
1415
1418
1430
1435
1438
1445
14%
14%
14
159
15%
15%
1510
15%
1530
1535
1538
1543
1545
1548
1550
1552
1555
1558
1605
1610
1615
1617
1619
1622






